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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Kozienice, 24. - 25.2.2018

Najlepszy zawodnik st. klasyczny

Chłopców, 14 lat

1. ŁAGOŹNY Filip 04 00203 877 2
2. KOZIEŃSKI Oliwier 04 00603 870 2
3. MINICHOWSKI Maksymilian 04 07714 763 2
4. JURCZYŃSKI Bartosz 04 07714 670 2

Chłopców, 15 lat

1. REMBOWSKI Jan 03 03714 1026 2
2. JACHIMOWICZ Maksymilian 03 09514 1013 2
3. LEWANDOWSKI Oliwier 03 04014 1003 2
4. MACIOSZEK Maksymilian 03 06214 915 2
5. ADAMCZYK Jan 03 02503 778 2
6. SŁOWIŃSKI Kamil 03 04711 669 2
7. CZERNIAK Jarosław 03 02503 651 2
8. LENCZEWSKI Piotr 03 00109 640 2

Chłopców, 16 lat

1. CELIŃSKI Jakub 02 03903 1172 2
2. GREGORCZYK Jan 02 09514 1087 2
3. CZAJKA Marcel 02 09514 918 2
4. STWORZYJANEK Marek 02 09514 880 2
5. BIEGAŃSKI Marcin 02 09514 876 2

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1. SZCZECIŃSKI Robert 00 00914 1224 2
2. SMOLIŃSKI Paweł 01 00307 1222 2
3. RYBARCZYK Adam 00 03714 1199 2
4. KRYSTYNIAK Mateusz 00 04811 1167 2
5. KRASZEWSKI Daniel 01 00914 1134 2
6. MOSEK Oskar 01 01311 1028 2

Mężczyzn, Open

1. ROGUSKI Bartłomiej 93 00114 1492 2
2. SOLAK Łukasz 99 04014 1380 2
3. KUSTO Robert 98 00114 1281 2
4. BĄCZKOWSKI Bartosz 97 00914 1262 2
5. SZCZECIŃSKI Robert 00 00914 1224 2
6. SMOLIŃSKI Paweł 01 00307 1222 2
7. RYBARCZYK Adam 00 03714 1199 2
8. CELIŃSKI Jakub 02 03903 1172 2
9. KRYSTYNIAK Mateusz 00 04811 1167 2

10. KRASZEWSKI Daniel 01 00914 1134 2
11. GREGORCZYK Jan 02 09514 1087 2
12. MOSEK Oskar 01 01311 1028 2
13. REMBOWSKI Jan 03 03714 1026 2
14. JACHIMOWICZ Maksymilian 03 09514 1013 2
15. LEWANDOWSKI Oliwier 03 04014 1003 2
16. CZAJKA Marcel 02 09514 918 2
17. MACIOSZEK Maksymilian 03 06214 915 2
18. STWORZYJANEK Marek 02 09514 880 2
19. ŁAGOŹNY Filip 04 00203 877 2
20. BIEGAŃSKI Marcin 02 09514 876 2
21. KOZIEŃSKI Oliwier 04 00603 870 2
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22. ADAMCZYK Jan 03 02503 778 2
23. MINICHOWSKI Maksymilian 04 07714 763 2
24. JURCZYŃSKI Bartosz 04 07714 670 2
25. SŁOWIŃSKI Kamil 03 04711 669 2
26. CZERNIAK Jarosław 03 02503 651 2
27. LENCZEWSKI Piotr 03 00109 640 2


